
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2004; Name= UNION PLANTERS BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200401020000
02260

01/02/2004
12:50:00

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HAYNES,
ROBIN TRAVIS

199601290000
28431

200401020000
03610

01/02/2004
02:16:00

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DEAN, PHILLIP
B

Sec:2 Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:N
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200401060000
09170

01/06/2004
09:48:00

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PARKER,
GEORGE T

22 132 Lot#:57
Book:22
Pg:132

200401070000
10840

01/07/2004
10:05:00

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOWELL,
STEPHEN

200104040001
23901

200401070000
11470

01/07/2004
11:18:00

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BUCKLEY,
GINGER R

200110080004
35511

200401090000
16380

01/09/2004
10:06:00

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CEPHUS,
ANTHONY

Other:SEE
INST

200401200000
33790

01/20/2004
12:44:00

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RICHARDS,
JOHN SCOTT

200106200002
54511

200401150000
28220

01/15/2004
11:11:00

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

THOMPSON,
LISA

28 141 200308040005
04450

Lot#:1703
Book:28
Pg:141

200401280000
46030

01/28/2004
10:12:00

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TUGGLE,
NANCY L

10 33 Lot#:22
Book:10 Pg:33

200401280000
46200

01/28/2004
11:37:00

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CARROLL,
DENNIS R

199304090000
97961

200401260000
42280

01/26/2004
01:12:00

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WOLF,
GREGORY M

200208150003
86370

200401290000
47960

01/29/2004
10:59:00

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HAWKINS,
MATTHEW R II

200208200003
95130

200402050000
59960

02/05/2004
10:39:00

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE COMPTON,
DANNY

Sec:7 Twn:24N
Rng:13E
Qt:SW BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200402050000
60680

02/05/2004
01:34:00

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SKINNER,
RICHARD L

199312310004
21421

200402030000
55590

02/03/2004
11:32:00

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GRAY, GARY
K

199612090004
04041

200402090000
66330

02/09/2004
11:59:00

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KEITH DEV
CORP

200402120000
73050

02/12/2004
10:28:00

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ALEXANDER,
CHRISTOPHE
R D

27 99 Lot#:2874
Book:27 Pg:99

200401020000
03610

01/02/2004
02:16:00

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DEAN, PHILLIP
B

3 149 Lot#:5 Book:3
Pg:149



200401070000
10850

01/07/2004
10:06:00

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BERRY,
RODNEY

200203040001
01641

200401070000
11480

01/07/2004
11:18:00

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FERGUSON,
BART

200105300002
17501

200401050000
07670

01/05/2004
02:18:00

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DEMPSEY,
KENNETH
RORY

Other:SEE
INST

200401090000
16870

01/09/2004
12:16:00

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCGHEE,
WILLIAM
DOUGLAS

200110180004
51521

200401150000
27450

01/15/2004
09:55:00

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES INGRAM,
ROBERT E

200107300003
15211

200401260000
41170

01/26/2004
11:01:00

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MINOR,
BOBBYLENE

200210030004
79860

200401290000
47950

01/29/2004
10:58:00

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS,
JAMES W

198406180001
26420

200401290000
47970

01/29/2004
10:59:00

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
BARBARA
SHARPE

200305280003
31000

200402040000
59160

02/04/2004
02:51:00

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantor DEEDS FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

11 88 Lot#:15 Blk:5
Book:11 Pg:88

200402050000
60700

02/05/2004
01:34:00

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSTONE,
JAMES KELSO
II

Other:SEE
INST

200402090000
66320

02/09/2004
11:59:00

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE KEITH DEV
CORP

26 2 Lot#:2 Book:26
Pg:2

200402160000
78640

02/16/2004
10:51:00

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES OLIVIER,
SHARON A

200302060000
74100


